
DATE SHEET FOR MID EXAMS (SEMESTER-II 2025)
THE DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND HUMAN NUTRITION

MID EXAM DATE SHEET OF 2nd SEMETER B.S (HONS.) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
(MORNING & EVENING)

Date Day Time Course Name Venue
14/4/2025 Monday 9:00 AM Food Processing and Preservation (FDST-25201)

UVAS Auditorium
15/4/2025 Tuesday 9:00 AM Principles of Biochemistry (BIOC-25205)
17/4/2025 Thursday 9:00 AM Basic Immunology (MICR-25208)
18/4/2025 Friday 9:00 AM General Microbiology (MICR-25202)
21/4/2025 Monday 9:00 AM Entrepreneurship (DEBM-25207)

Online
Islamic Studies (SOCS-25203)
Expository Writing (SOCS-25206)

MID EXAM DATE SHEET OF 4th SEMETER OF B.S (HONS.) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
(MORNING & EVENING)

Date Day Time Course Name Venue
14/4/2025 Monday 10:00 

AM
Nutrition Throughout Life Cycle (NUTD-25403)

UVAS 
Auditorium

15/4/2025 Tuesday 10:00 
AM

Antimicrobial Resistance and Probiotics (MICR-25407)

16/4/2025 Wednesday 10:00 
AM

Bio-risk Management (MICR-25406)

17/4/2025 Thursday 10:00 
AM

     Food Analysis (FDST-25401

18/4/2025 Friday 10:00 
AM

     Analytical Chemistry (BIOC-25403)

Online
Sociology 
Arts and Humanities 



MID EXAM DATE SHEET OF 6th SEMETER OF B.S (HONS.) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
(MORNING & EVENING)

Date Day Time Course Name Venue
14/04/2025 Monday 11:00 AM Food Safety & Toxicology (FST-25605)

UVAS 
Auditorium

15/04/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM Food Biotechnology (FST-25606)
16/04/2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM Food Plant Layout & Sanitation (FST-25604)
17/04/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM Meat Technology (FST-25601)
18/04/2025 Friday 11:00 AM Confectionery & Snack Foods (FST-25603)
21/04/2025 Monday 11:00 AM Dairy Technology (FST-25602)

Instructions:
1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against 

guilty.
a). Mobile phone will be confiscated and will not be returned.
b). Paper will be cancelled
c). Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations

2. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination and no late comer 
should be allowed to sit in the Exams.


